
01/12/14   ( 36 Scouts  53 Adults )   
Scoutmaster - Dan Rottmueller

danrottmueller@gmail.com
(H) (513) 661-8341
(C) (513) 600-0346

Troop 850 Phone List
Scouts

Bellman, Michael 5361 Thrasher Dr Ron Mary
(H) (513) 598-9358 Cincinnati OH 45247-7534 (W) (513) 861-3100 (C) (513) 708-1435

(C) (513) 708-1435
rbellman1@cinci.rr.com
ronald.bellman@med.va.gov

Boeckermann, Nick 4370 Fearman Ave Robert Boeckerman Susi Boeckerman
(H) (513) 481-8824 Cincinnati OH 45211-2549 (C) (513) 368-4033

bkn5rbt@zoomtown.com

Boeckermann, Robbie 4370 Fearman Ave Robert Boeckerman Susi Boeckerman
(H) (513) 481-8824 Cincinnati OH 45211-2549 (C) (513) 368-4033

bkn5rbt@zoomtown.com

Branscum, Michael 2913 Orchardknoll Ct Chip Kim
(H) (513) 385-7315 Cincinnati OH 45239-7751 (W) (513) 721-8080 (C) (513) 237-2599
(C) (513) 213-4225 (C) (513) 623-4941 kabranscum@gmail.com

cbranscum@fuse.net
c.branscum@cr-architects.com

Buczkowski, John 3308 Kleeman Road Michael Patricia
(H) (513) 481-7104 Cincinnati OH 45211 (C) (513) 520-5095 (W) (513) 520-5136

(C) (513) 520-5136
mrbpmb@fuse.net

Day, Henry 5415 Sanrio Court Martin Debby
(H) (513) 574-1551 Cincinnati OH 45247 (C) (513) 218-8486 (W) (859) 301-5936

martindebday@fuse.net (C) (513) 335-0447
martindebday@fuse.net

Eichhold, Lou 5418 Cherrybend Dr Lou Nicki
(H) (513) 661-6276 Cincinnati OH 45247 lou.eichhold@hotmail.com (C) (513) 706-8163

n_eichhold@yahoo.com

Enright, Connor 3540 Gailynn Dr Rodney Reupert Kelly Reupert
(H) (513) 662-7126 Cincinnati OH 45211-2512 (C) (513) 200-7397

kaykaytenten@yahoo.com

Frigge, Douglas 5564 Eden Ridge Drive William Angie
(H) (513) 598-5051 Cincinnati OH 45247 (C) (513) 200-5972 (C) (513) 520-8790

douglasfrigge@yahoo.com amkfrigge@gmail.com amkfrigge@gmail.com

Gehrum, Jacob 9741 Lees Creek Road Rob Linda
(H) (513) 202-9741 Harrison OH 45030 (W) (513) 265-2461 (C) (513) 309-9160

(C) (513) 265-2461 lrgehrum@yahoo.com
rgehrum@ymail.com

Gehrum, Robert 9741 Lees Creek Road Rob Linda
(H) (513) 202-9741 Harrison OH 45030 (W) (513) 265-2461 (C) (513) 309-9160

happykidrjg@yahoo.com (C) (513) 265-2461 lrgehrum@yahoo.com
rgehrum@ymail.com
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Geiger, Gabe 5401 Amanda's Oak Court Jonathan Lisa
(H) (513) 574-2987 Cincinnati OH 45248 (C) (513) 739-2840 (C) (513) 739-2841

cincygeiger@gmail.com cincylizard@gmail.com

Hahn, Will 2857 McKinley Avenue Chip Celeste
(H) (513) 481-3188 Cincinnati OH 45211 (W) (513) 529-2547

hahnac@miamioh.edu

Heckerman, Rye 2867 McKinley Avenue Brent Heckerman Suzanne Leisure
(H) (513) 481-7364 Cincinnati OH 45211 (C) (513) 375-9500

brentheckerman@gmail.com

Landin, Mark 5402 Brigade Court Mark Joyce
(H) (513) 662-6604 Cincinnati OH 45239 (W) (513) 595-7560 (C) (513) 713-4266

(C) (513) 616-6424
landin.mark@gmail.com

Leonhardt, Jack 2951 Diehl Rd. Kevin Robin
(H) (513) 481-3295 Cincinnati OH 45211-2713 (W) (513) 242-1410 (C) (513) 708-7398
(C) (513) 388-7295 (C) (513) 300-3401 rleonhardt@zoomtown.com

kevin@leonhardtplating.com

Mays, Jacob 5776 Sutters Mill Dr Mike Sarah
(H) (513) 574-7474 Cincinnati OH 45247-5989 (C) (513) 886-1100

mays@zoomtown.com
scubamays@gmail.com

Mays, Justin 5776 Sutters Mill Dr Mike Sarah
(H) (513) 574-7474 Cincinnati OH 45247-5989 (C) (513) 886-1100

mays@zoomtown.com
scubamays@gmail.com

Meshot, Sam 5553 Leumas Drive Christopher Meshot Mary Taflinger
(H) (513) 245-0463 Cincinnati OH 45239 (W) (513) 861-3100 x5342 (W) (812) 537-2619

(C) (513) 787-1919 (C) (513) 265-5487
cmeshot@juno.com mjtaflinger@gmail.com

Newland, Matthew 5615 Eden Ridge Drive Derron Sue
(H) (513) 741-3095 Cincinnati OH 45247 (C) (513) 478-3095

stnewland1@yahoo.com

Ogilvie, Evan 4036 West Fork Road Daniel Cathy
(H) (513) 373-1228 Cincinnati OH 45247 (C) (513) 382-1088 ogilvie_cathy@yahonn.com

ogilvie_d@yahoo.com
daniel.ogilvie@cincinnati-oh.gov

Pfenninger, Austin 3860 Reemlin Rd Steve Mary
(H) (513) 426-8274 Cincinnati OH 45211-1840 (C) (513) 288-2354 (W) (513) 874-0714

jrpfennie@aol.com pfennie@aol.com (C) (513) 505-3958
mniepfennie@aol.com
jrpfennie@aol.com

Richardson, Alex 5923 Brierly Ridge Dr Marc Richardson Nancy Krumm Richardson
(H) (513) 878-6436 Cincinnati OH 45247-5869 (C) (513) 378-7081 (C) (513) 378-4773

adrxander@gmail.com rendaelyn@gmail.com nancyk.richardson@gmail.com



01/12/14   (Page 3)
Troop 850 Phone List

Scouts

Richter, Daniel 3431 Centurion Dr Mark Yvette
(H) (513) 481-5150 Cincinnati OH 45211-1848 (C) (513) 703-0108 (W) (513) 481-5150

mrichter@rotadyne.com yvette.richter@fuse.net

Schatzman, Austin 3143 Kleeman Road Mark Carmen
(H) (513) 662-2016 Cincinnati OH 45211 (W) (513) 242-3000 (W) (513) 475-8791

(C) (513) 919-8649 (C) (513) 240-1970
mschatzman@cinci.rr.com mschatzman@cinci.rr.com

Schulten, Gabe 3452 Statewood Dr Mariela Jaen
(H) (513) 612-8953 Cincinnati OH 45251-2381 (W) (513) 761-7600

(C) (513) 612-8953
mjaen1215@gmail.com

Smith, Jack 5603 Boomer Rd. Matt Kathy
(H) (513) 699-6294 Cincinnati OH 45247-7920 (C) (513) 226-3493 (W) (513) 936-6397
(C) (513) 835-6390 smithjn@student.elderhs.org msmith132082@cinci.rr.com (C) (513) 226-4992

matthew.smith@lhh.com kathyjsmith777@gmail.com

Smith, Mark 5603 Boomer Rd. Matt Kathy
(H) (513) 699-6294 Cincinnati OH 45247-7920 (C) (513) 226-3493 (W) (513) 936-6397

msmith132082@cinci.rr.com (C) (513) 226-4992
matthew.smith@lhh.com kathyjsmith777@gmail.com

Smith, Max 5603 Boomer Rd. Matt Kathy
(H) (513) 699-6294 Cincinnati OH 45247-7920 (C) (513) 226-3493 (W) (513) 936-6397

msmith132082@cinci.rr.com (C) (513) 226-4992
matthew.smith@lhh.com kathyjsmith777@gmail.com

Stegeman, Trey 5522 Whispering Way Louis Kim
(H) (513) 477-9108 Cincinnati OH 45247 (C) (513) 484-0187 (W) (513) 477-9108

LJSJR4U@yahoo.com thegallerygal@yahoo.com

Stetter, Ben 5621 Werk Road Dave Stetter Jenny Straw
(H) Cincinnati OH 45248 (C) (513) 460-3989 (C) (513) 460-3990

stets@fuse.net jenstraw64@gmail.com

Tapke, Jacob 3303 Wardall Avenue Jennifer Kevin
(H) (513) 617-5413 Cincinnati OH 45211 (C) (513) 617-5414 (C) (513) 617-5413

thetapkes@cinci.rr.com thetapkes@cinci.rr.com

Telling, Patrick 5130 Parkvalley Court Christopher Elzbieta
(H) (513) 661-1479 Cincinnati OH 45239 (C) (513) 470-0165

ctelling@me.com

Telling, Thomas 5130 Parkvalley Court Christopher Elzbieta
(H) (513) 661-1479 Cincinnati OH 45239 (C) (513) 470-0165

ctelling@me.com

Walro, Lou 3222 Hildreth Avenue Jim Katie
(H) (513) 481-6103 Cincinnati OH 45211 (W) (513) 367-8060 walro.katie@fuse.net

(C) (513) 205-4680
jwalro@fuse.net

Wegman, Tommy 4638 Race Road Mark Ann
(H) (513) 574-9599 Cincinnati OH 45211 (C) (513) 673-5074 (C) (513) 673-2406

wegmanexcavating@zoomtown.com wegmanfarm@fuse.net
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Bellman, Patrick
(H) (513) 598-9358 5361 Thrasher Dr Advancement Chr
(C) (513) 373-0034 Cincinnati OH 45247-7534

patrickbellman7@gmail.com

Bellman, Ron   (Mary)
(H) (513) 598-9358 5361 Thrasher Dr Committee Member
(W) (513) 861-3100 Cincinnati OH 45247-7534 Advancement Chr
(C) (513) 708-1435 rbellman1@cinci.rr.com

ronald.bellman@med.va.gov

Boeckerman, Robert   (Susi)
(H) (513) 481-8824 4370 Fearman Ave ScoutParent
(C) (513) 368-4033 Cincinnati OH 45211-2549

bkn5rbt@zoomtown.com

Branscum, Chip   (Kim)
(H) (513) 385-7315 2913 Orchardknoll Ct Asst Scoutmaster
(W) (513) 721-8080 Cincinnati OH 45239-7751 Eagle Coordinator
(C) (513) 623-4941 cbranscum@fuse.net

c.branscum@cr-architects.com

Buczkowski, Patricia   (Michael)
(H) (513) 481-7104 3308 Kleeman Road Committee Member
(W) (513) 520-5136 Cincinnati OH 45211
(C) (513) 520-5136 mrbpmb@fuse.net

Ciolino, Andy
(H) (812) 637-1048 2556 Ledgestone Drive Asst Scoutmaster
(W) (513) 347-6701 West Harrison IN 47060
(C) (513) 703-2943 aciolino@larosas.com

Day, Debby   (Martin)
(H) (513) 574-1551 5415 Sanrio Court ScoutParent
(W) (859) 301-5936 Cincinnati OH 45247
(C) (513) 335-0447 martindebday@fuse.net

Eichhold, Louis   (Diane)
(H) (513) 481-2173 2985 Kleeman Road Committee Member
(C) (513) 703-2712 Cincinnati OH 45211

loueich4@fuse.net

Eichhold, Nicki   (Lou)
(H) (513) 661-6276 5418 Cherrybend Dr Committee Member
(C) (513) 706-8163 Cincinnati OH 45247

n_eichhold@yahoo.com

Frigge, Angie   (William)
(H) (513) 598-5051 5564 Eden Ridge Drive ScoutParent
(C) (513) 520-8790 Cincinnati OH 45247

amkfrigge@gmail.com

Gehrum, Rob   (Linda)
(H) (513) 202-9741 9741 Lees Creek Road ScoutParent
(W) (513) 265-2461 Harrison OH 45030
(C) (513) 265-2461 rgehrum@ymail.com



01/12/14   (Page 5)
Troop 850 Phone List

Adults

Geiger, Jonathan   (Lisa)
(H) (513) 574-2987 5401 Amanda's Oak Court Committee Member
(C) (513) 739-2840 Cincinnati OH 45248

cincygeiger@gmail.com

Gellenbeck, Tim   (Laurie)
(H) (513) 741-2051 7714 Sheed Road Committee Member
(W) (513) 891-7400 Cincinnati OH 45247
(C) (513) 227-2902 tim@gellenbeckinsurance.com

Hahn, Celeste
(H) (513) 481-3188 2857 McKinley Avenue ScoutParent

Cincinnati OH 45211

Heckerman, Brent   (Suzanne)
(H) (513) 481-7364 2867 McKinley Avenue Committee Member
(C) (513) 375-9500 Cincinnati OH 45211

brentheckerman@gmail.com

Hertlein, Chas   (Kathy)
(H) (513) 661-0752 5224 Laurelridge Ln Committee Chair
(W) (513) 977-8315 Cincinnati OH 45247 Chartered Org Rep
(C) (513) 659-4963 chas@hertlein.cc

hertlein@dinslaw.com

Hertlein, Chip
(H) (513) 470-4610 458 Grand Avenue Asst Scoutmaster
(C) (513) 470-4610 Unit 8

Cincinnati OH 45205
chip@hertlein.cc

Hertlein, Jeffrey   (Amy)
(H) (513) 429-4678 3753 Eyrich Rd Asst Scoutmaster
(C) (513) 673-9132 Cincinnati OH 45248

jeff@hertlein.cc

Jaen, Mariela
(H) (513) 612-8953 3452 Statewood Dr ScoutParent
(W) (513) 761-7600 Cincinnati OH 45251-2381
(C) (513) 612-8953 mjaen1215@gmail.com

Johnson, Lisa   (Kirk)
(H) (513) 738-7088 10224 Crosby Rd ScoutParent
(C) (513) 232-7816 Harrison OH 45030-9733

lisankirk@gmail.com

Krommer, Harry   (Mary Ellen)
(H) (513) 662-5172 4109 Timberpoint Drive Consultant
(C) (513) 478-6061 Cincinnati OH 45247

hkrommer@gmail.com

Krommer, Mary Ellen   (Harry)
(H) (513) 662-5172 4109 Timberpoint Drive Consultant
(C) (513) 478-6062 Cincinnati OH 45247
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Krumm Richardson, Nancy   (Marc)
(H) (513) 878-6436 5923 Brierly Ridge Dr Committee Member
(C) (513) 378-4773 Cincinnati OH 45247-5869

nancyk.richardson@gmail.com

Landin, Mark   (Joyce)
(H) (513) 662-6604 5402 Brigade Court Committee Member
(W) (513) 595-7560 Cincinnati OH 45239
(C) (513) 616-6424 landin.mark@gmail.com

Leonhardt, Kevin   (Robin)
(H) (513) 481-3295 2951 Diehl Rd. ScoutParent
(W) (513) 242-1410 Cincinnati OH 45211-2713
(C) (513) 300-3401 kevin@leonhardtplating.com

Matthews, Fred   (Paula)
(H) (513) 598-9550 4370 Oakville Dr Asst Scoutmaster

Cincinnati OH 45211-2459
matthews598@fuse.net

Matthews, Ryan
(H) (513) 598-9550 4370 Oakville Drive Committee Member

Cincinnati OH 45211
mattherj@mail.uc.edu

Mays, Mike   (Sarah)
(H) (513) 574-7474 5776 Sutters Mill Dr Asst Scoutmaster
(C) (513) 886-1100 Cincinnati OH 45247-5989

mays@zoomtown.com
scubamays@gmail.com

Meshot, Christopher   (Mary)
(H) (513) 245-0463 5553 Leumas Drive ScoutParent
(W) (513) 861-3100 x5342 Cincinnati OH 45239
(C) (513) 787-1919 cmeshot@juno.com

Montagne, Larry   (Patty)
(H) (513) 271-3173 803 Serben Drive Consultant
(C) (513) 382-3647 Cincinnati OH 45233

lmontagne@steeltreating.com

Newland, Derron   (Sue)
(H) (513) 741-3095 5615 Eden Ridge Drive ScoutParent
(C) (513) 478-3095 Cincinnati OH 45247

stnewland1@yahoo.com

Ogilvie, Daniel   (Cathy)
(H) (513) 373-1228 4036 West Fork Road Asst Scoutmaster
(C) (513) 382-1088 Cincinnati OH 45247

ogilvie_d@yahoo.com
daniel.ogilvie@cincinnati-oh.gov

Pfenninger, Mary   (Steve)
(H) (513) 426-8274 3860 Reemlin Rd ScoutParent
(W) (513) 874-0714 Cincinnati OH 45211-1840
(C) (513) 505-3958 mniepfennie@aol.com

jrpfennie@aol.com
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Reupert, Kelly   (Rodney)
(H) (513) 662-7126 3540 Gailynn Dr Asst Scoutmaster
(C) (513) 200-7397 Cincinnati OH 45211-2512

kaykaytenten@yahoo.com

Richter, Mark   (Yvette)
(H) (513) 481-5150 3431 Centurion Dr ScoutParent
(C) (513) 703-0108 Cincinnati OH 45211-1848

mrichter@rotadyne.com

Rottmueller, Dan   (Jane)
(H) (513) 661-8341 3114 Timberview Dr Scoutmaster
(W) (513) 352-1685 Cincinnati OH 45211-1923
(C) (513) 600-0346 danrottmueller@gmail.com

Schatzman, Mark   (Carmen)
(H) (513) 662-2016 3143 Kleeman Road ScoutParent
(W) (513) 242-3000 Cincinnati OH 45211
(C) (513) 919-8649 mschatzman@cinci.rr.com

Schuetz, Chris
(H) (513) 481-2454 5451 Cecilia Ct Consultant

Cincinnati OH 45247-7538
osufunnyfan@hotmail.com

Schuetz, Tom   (Heidi)
(H) (513) 481-2454 5451 Cecilia Ct Asst Scoutmaster
(C) (513) 661-6641 Cincinnati OH 45247-7538

tjs@bertkesparks.com
tom@bskcpas.com

Schuetz, Tommy   (Becky)
(H) (513) 289-6941 3466 February Drive Asst Scoutmaster
(C) (513) 289-6941 Cincinnati OH 45247-7538

tschuetz23@gmail.com

Smith, Matt   (Kathy)
(H) (513) 699-6294 5603 Boomer Rd. ScoutParent
(C) (513) 226-3493 Cincinnati OH 45247-7920

msmith132082@cinci.rr.com
matthew.smith@lhh.com

Stegeman, Louis   (Kim)
(H) (513) 477-9108 5522 Whispering Way Committee Member
(C) (513) 484-0187 Cincinnati OH 45247

LJSJR4U@yahoo.com

Stetter, Dave   (Jenny)
(H) 5621 Werk Road ScoutParent
(C) (513) 460-3989 Cincinnati OH 45248

stets@fuse.net

Straw, Jenny   (Dave)
(H) 5621 Werk Road ScoutParent
(C) (513) 460-3990 Cincinnati OH 45248

jenstraw64@gmail.com
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Taflinger, Mary   (Christopher)
(H) (513) 245-0463 5553 Leumas Drive ScoutParent
(W) (812) 537-2619 Cincinnati OH 45239
(C) (513) 265-5487 mjtaflinger@gmail.com

Tapke, Jennifer   (Kevin)
(H) (513) 617-5413 3303 Wardall Avenue ScoutParent
(C) (513) 617-5414 Cincinnati OH 45211

thetapkes@cinci.rr.com

Telling, Christopher   (Elzbieta)
(H) (513) 661-1479 5130 Parkvalley Court Committee Member
(C) (513) 470-0165 Cincinnati OH 45239

ctelling@me.com

Terhar, Lou   (Debe)
(H) (513) 574-2574 5595 Boomer Road Asst Scoutmaster
(C) (513) 477-6425 Cincinnati OH 45274

terhar@stratpa.com

Trach, Robert
(H) (513) 574-6105 4349 Oakville Dr Asst Scoutmaster
(C) (513) 252-7476 Cincinnati OH 45211-2485

rst@cinci.rr.com

Walro, Jim   (Katie)
(H) (513) 481-6103 3222 Hildreth Avenue Committee Member
(W) (513) 367-8060 Cincinnati OH 45211
(C) (513) 205-4680 jwalro@fuse.net

Wegman, Ann   (Mark)
(H) (513) 574-9599 4638 Race Road ScoutParent
(C) (513) 673-2406 Cincinnati OH 45211

wegmanfarm@fuse.net

Wissemeier, Dan
(H) (513) 481-0811 6754 Springdale Road Consultant

Cincinnati OH 45247

Wissemeier, Don   (Kim)
(H) (513) 481-0811 2940 Timberview Dr Asst Scoutmaster
(C) (513) 910-2024 Cincinnati OH 45211-1919

donald.wissemeier@cinbell.com
dkwiss@fuse.net


